.' '\, Dale Ol Approval : 11-Feb.2026

TRANSF}ORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
: RTO,MUNGER RTA

/
/ FORM P.St.S.
&3 &3 [See Rule 73 (7)(I)]
P
R ERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A
1. Permit No ’\u\/‘
e — T
3. Name of Father/Husband RAMNANDAN SINGH
4. Address .
WARD NO-04 PAHSARA BABHANGAMA NAWKOTHI, Bihar
. i . Begusarai-851127 ‘
5.(1) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR%9PA9546
(ii) Make/Model VE COMMERGIAL VEHICLES LTD/EICHER PRO 3010L BUS
i Chass] 455 BSVI
(!u) assus Number MC2P3LRTORJ551814
(iv) Engine Number E426CCRJ496329
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi.)' Registration Date 06-Nov-2024
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle is AXIS BANKLTD

under Hire Purchase aggrement

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

Route
Route Route From To Via Length
Code Flag (In KM)
] SALIVA KHAGARIAMANS| MAHESHAKHUT PA
BEGUSAR | EHACALPYl spaAHAA NARAYANPUR . THANA VIHAPURN
3225DOWN Al R RE"V‘Z*Y AUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE,BHAGALPUR ZER L
STATION | 5 MILE, BHAGALPUR DIPO

Region C;Jvered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle

9. Period of Validity From: 11-Feb-2026 To: 10-Feb-2031

[ 4

Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Totat Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit...........ccc.comminn
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the camriage and provide for special

............................................................................
......................

12. Maximum and minimu
13. Maximum and minimum
14. The Stage Carriage may

[@LE OF FArES..vvsvereirmeseesss i
be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

............................................................

......................
..............

specified .
15. The reserve stage carriage may

specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

Qe
a'a-\y W j’“lﬂtm";—n&;. '43?%‘“

AYTq Bl granspori SECIEANislom
pate: 11-Fe-2028 T T RS, AT ~Siat R0TS onsport Auligrly,
NGRS REYBNAL

s
Wﬂ
15

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner




£RMIT NO. BR2026-SC-0330A

VEHICLE NO. BR09PA9546
AW
—
ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL M
Route Code Stoppage __————T
Journey Day Arrival Time Departure Time Halt
~ 3225D0WN ~ BEGUSARAI (HH:MM) (HH:MM) |
3225DOWN ~ BALVA 1 00;00;00 —05:28:00 ——-”"{EE/'-
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 06202:00 0 oe;wioo -
3225DOWN MANS| 06.45:00: ) 06:52:00 —""-‘-’tr—u’e_’/
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT : Mt e — e
3225DOWN | 07:25:00 07:34:00 T —
PASRAAHAA 1 "[07:50:00 07:54:00 [ ]
2‘225‘30“’” NARAYANPUR 1 08:10:00 08:15:00 —_ we_
_3225DOWN . I;I':(;\NAVIHAPUR 1 08:27:00 __——oﬂﬂ—":" _'d’_f_Uf__,..-—-
A = - =
3225DOWN e ; Se:4di00 08:50:00 M‘_:r_"f-__,,_
) -
szzspown | BHAGALPUR ZEROMI ] a0 09:18:00 /’"‘i____,__
- __E______.g’———"——
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 09:28:00 - 09:28:00 _____,_tﬁ‘f—é————é‘
S22500WH BHAGP;'?;?ORNELWAY 1 09:38:00 —JﬁL ______‘_“i__,_,
~ 3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 104500 10:45:00 T
3225DOWN BHAGALPE; ZEROMI 1 10:55:00 11:03:00 T tue
_ _ _ I _ /—/
3225DOWN NAUGACHHIYAAZER 1 11:28:00 11:35:00 true
) OMILE i P
"3225DOWN THANA VIHAPUR T 11:51:00 115500 _ .
~ 3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 12:07:00 - 12:10:00 I E——
3225D0WN ~ PASRAAHAA Bl 1 12:30:00 ] 12:35:00 . me
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 12:55:00 ] 13:10:00 true
3225DOWN — MANSI 1 13:25:00 - 13:30:00 — true
3225DOWN __ KHAGARIA 1 13:40:00 ~ 13:50:00  true
3225DOWN__ BALIYA 1 142500 T 14:30:00 — true
3225DOWN ~ BEGUSARAI 1 15:00:00 - 16:15:00 ] true
3225D0WN BALIYA N 16:50:00 ) 16.55:00 rue
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 17:30:00 17:45:00 = true
3225DOWN MANSI . 1 17:55:00 18:00:00 true
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 ~118:15:00 18:30:00 true
~5225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 18:48:00 18:52:00 rue
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR _ 1 19:08:00 - 19:12:00 rue
3225D0WN ) THANA VIHAPUR 1 19:26:00 19:30:00 Too
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER —
322500WN O MILE ! 19:46:00 19:50:00 true
T = N
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI
322500WN e 1 2(1:14:00 20:18:00 s
W BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 20:28:00 202800 -
BHAGALPUR RELWAY rue
3225DOWN ~ STATION _ 1 20:38:00 21:00:00 -
3226D0WN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 21:10:00 21:10:00
322;DOWN BHAGALPUR ZEROM ) 212000 ' true
_ : LE _ _ = 21:25:00 rue
"~ 322500WN NAUGACHHIYAA ZER ; S =
O MILE - o 21:55:00 -
3225D0WN THANA VIHAPUR B 221100 — - e
3275D0WN | NARAYANPUR 1 52700 22:1500 | e
3225D0WN_ “PASRAAHAA 1 2546:00 ___22:30:00 o
322500WN_ MAHESHAKHUT 1 23.06.00 22:50:00 e
— 3225D0WN — wmANsl | 7 2325:00 . 23:10:00 =
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 123:38:00 23:28:00 =
3225DOWN____ BALIYA 2 001200 : 23:42:00 =
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI 2 S 00:15:00 e
‘Q\W — i 00:00:00 . frue
\"" 7~ true

Dato: 11-Feb-2026

O

3R Afaq
SIYad srafermy,

ﬂ‘h’ QW Tj’r[‘\r|

6
ke

m-mewmr;m\

3 €y

v e,

T

Sialelkeg|ona| T
"‘m‘armf 1“\»,21

MIETRICD 5T B

A N-F

T+ Bihanors

apme

St et

ranspo A%ar‘a

Aﬁl‘z:u

CRIXA A b

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



